- T 7 \/\NI

OMB Approval #: 2700-0042

é - 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI ICATION OF CONTRACT , 07 1 | 3

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicabie)
42 AN S oh 2000 SEE PAGE 2

6. ISSUED BY . CODE PS41-D 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than fiem 6) CODE

“v PS41-D/RITA MASON (256)544-5511
Procurement Office
George C. Marshall Space Flight Center
National Aeronautics ang Space Administration
Marshall S ace Flight Center. AL 35812 AUTOMATED INVOICE PAYMENT INFORMATION: (256) 544-5566
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR [No. street, county, State, and Zip Code) X) | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NG,
Prime: Lockheed Martin Engineering & Sciences Company ’
2625 Bay Area Boulevard

Houston, TX 77058 SB. DATED (SEE ITEM 77)
C/O: Lockheed Martin Space Mission Systems & Services 104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NG.
Attn: Frank Barnes X NAS8-44000
P.O. Box 240006
Huntsville, AL 35824-6406 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COE 87077 [ FACILITY CoDE August 19, 1996

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retuming _____ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer Submitted; or
(c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED
AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It
by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

SEE PAGE 2

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
(x) g.n Eléus SH/}NGEEOR%ER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE INTHE CONTRACT
ADER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

rganized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract Subject matter where feasible.)

Negotiated Provisional  Award Fee Potential Total Contract Total Sum
Estimated Cost Est. Cost Earned Award Fee Value Allotted
Previous Total: $124,832,363 -0- $3,573,572  $ 1,584,189 $129,990,124 11 0,047,813
This Modification: 0 -0- 0 0 0 2,087,736
Revised Total: $124,832,363 -0- $3,573,572  $1,584,189 —--$129,990,124 $112,135 549

SEE PAGE 2 FOR DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Iltem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
HARRY B. CRAIG

CONTRACTING OFFICER

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. ITHD STATES OFRMER) 16C. DATE SIGNED
BY £ ] ..) d ~pS
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Sigpdturg of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 ~ STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



NAS8-44000

Mod. 42
. Page 2 of 3
.’ .
. Standard Form 30 Continued
REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

1-0-FD-C5738(S2)(1F) 800/10111 250-41-47-T585-FD-0-003-BG1-2550 $70,060
1-0-FD-C5740(S3)(1F) 800/10111 479-44-00-M151-FD-0-002-001-2550 105,000
1-0-FD-C6092(S1)(1F) | 800/10111 455-40-31-T585-FD-0-00S-EE1-2550 1,500,000
.1-0-FD-06098(S1 J(F) 800/10111 953-36-00-T585-FD-0-003-XX1-2550 32,432
1-0-FD-C6099(S1)(1F) 800/10111 953-36-00-T585-FD-O-OOS-XX2-2550 32,433
1 -O-FD-CGSéS( 1F) 800/10110 | 242-34-ZT-T585-FD-0-00S-X34-2550 57,971
1-0-FD-C6466(1F) 800/10112 283-1 0-26-8768-FD-0-00R-FUL-2550 22,000
1-0-FD-C6468(1F) 809/00111 250-30-15-M900-FD-9-00M-991-2338 1.3,500
1-0-FD-C6470(1F) 809/00111 250-30-15-M900-FD-9-00M-MIC-2338 44,400
1-0-FD-C6720(1F) 800/10111 | 479-86-04-T585-FD-0-002-CG1-2550 60,000
1-0-FD-C6795(1F) 800/10111 575-15-10-T585-FD-0-002-PG3-2550 150.000

TOTAL: $2,087,736




Modification No. 42
Contract NAS8-44000
- Page 3 of 3

14

o

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding pursuant to FAR 52.232-22
“Limitation of Funds” clause. The following changes are hereby made to the contract:

1. Clause B.6—Contract Funding (18-52.232-81)(Jun 1990) is deleted in its entirety and

replaced by the following:

“B.6 CONTRACT FUNDING (18-52.232-81)(JUN 1990)

(a) For purpose of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of
Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is
$107,902,552. This allotment is for Utilization Mission Support for the Mission
Operations Laboratory and covers the following estimated period of performance:

Date of contract Award through April 30, 2000.

(b) An additional amount of $4.232,997 is obligated under this contract for payment of
fee(s).

(c) Recapitulation of funding is as follows:

Previous This Action Total
Estimated Cost $105,908,764 $1,993,788 $107,902,552
Provisional Award Fee 1,235,192 93,948 1,329,140
Earned Award Fee 2,903,857 0 2,903,857
Total Sum Allotted $110,047,813 $2,087,736 $112,135,549

" (End of Clause)



	
	
	

